20.08.2015 |

Random orbital sander - 0 603 282 157 - 7384

Part Number
1 2605104 451
2 2604 220 546
3 2604 011 041
3/50 2 606 610 055
4 2607 200 260
5 2604 460 187

6 2600 703 032

7 2601035001

9 2601118501
13 2 605 805 005
14 2600 905 034
16 2 605 807 121
18 2603 410 001
19 2603 490 021
25 2600 422 004
27 2600328 016
28 2915011 006
29 2600 190 059
30 2600905111
35 2910975197

36 1900 210 000
38 2604 448 109
39 2604 448 140
40 2 601 022 000
41 1614 431010
42 2600190 150
43 2603 490 023
45 2603 490 022
97 2610904 501
655 2 605 702 012
656 2 607 950 004
733 2 608 601 065

lllustration

Description
Housing Section BLACK
Field 115-120V

Armature 115-120V
Fan
Switch

Power supply cord USA/CDN 2,68m 2 x
082mm SJ 18/2

Grommet &7,6-28,2x95 MM

Cable Clip

Manufacturer's nameplate
Cartridge bearing

Deep-Groove Ball Bearing

Brush Plate

Socket head cap screw M3x6,5-4.8
Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x12

Stop Sleeve

Carrier

Hex Nut DIN 934-M 5-m-8

Washer

Deep-Groove Ball Bearing 15x35x11

Hex Socket Head Cap Screw DIN 7984-
M6x16-10.9

O-Ring 5,0x1,5 MM
Connecting Cable L=115 MM WHITE
Cable L=103MM WHITE
Damping Plate

Cable L=233 MM WHITE
Plain Washer

Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x20
Torx Oval-Head Screw 4x16
Reference Plate CAUTION
Fitting

Offset Screwdriver DIN 911-4
Backing Pad @ 115 MM

e e N = R

R S R S N N L L

H RN R R RN R R RN e

Price

Quantity

N = N = S

R R R R R R NDNNDR R B B R B

R R R R NN R R B R NN

Price Group
27
28
34
12
23
26

11
11
13
17
25

11
10
11
20
11
15
22
10

11
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
13
14
11



www.powertools-aftersalesservice.com

Random orbital sander - 0 603 282 157 - 7384

Item Part Number Description lllustration Price Quantity Price Group

752 2 600 282 002 Suction Hood @ 115 MM 2 1

754 2 605 411 072 Dust Bag GRAY 2 1

754 2605411 074 Dust Bag 1 PIECE 2 1

756 2 602 026 046 Handle M6x15 MM BLACK 1 1

757 1609 200 976 Suction Pipe @ 49/35 MM 2 % 1

808 2601 119 229 Nameplate 1 - 1 15
816/04 2 604 321 914 Carbon-Brush Set 1 - 1 22
816/06 2 601 329 051 Ratchet Cap 1 = 2 11
816/06 2 601 322 013 Ratchet Cap 1 = 2 11

826 2 606 610 900 Fan LEFTHAND THREADS 1 =7 1 32




- 0603 282 157 - 7384

Random orbital sander

lllustration - Type E

{yos)yolam = g SaUCIENPOW OAjES
(epprw)aiw = W SPeniese! suoneonoon

(PEURY = H © USHEOqUON USBLIIBPUY

<OF “XeWw
JanIpMaLos |lews yim uado puag f.—=u L.
8loN
uaBaigine J1ayaipuagnelyas waumey U

_

Ll-v6 onss|
cg| Eo-v8 pueis

—g59 B
v8eEL ;mp 282 £09 0 dAL




- 0603 282 157 - 7384

Random orbital sander

lllustration - Type E

SBUOIENIPOW anes
$86/U858) SUCIIEJIDOWN
pe/asel SUCEJPON
usjeysqion usbunispuy

EEL

¥i:15y

1
ro/918

L/90/918 _

uotonoal3 elaip
uoNNI8X] UBIoUY
uoynasx3 pIo
Bunuynysny aly

vges ={

Lb-¥6 enss|

/S1 282 €09 0 dAL

Information subject to change without further notice.




